OISC GOLF
METRIX

Adventsgolfen 2017

Lars Somby

Morten Falk

Esbjorn Kjell

Sondre Dyb Berg
Henrik Abell Larsen
Tom-Henrik Sandvik
Marius Heum

Eirin Korvald

| sménisser
Kristian Sgnningdal
Arnold Vinje Erichsen
Bard Bge
Sigurhjoértur Snorrason
Jarn Idar Kvig
Said Zabihian
Thore Isaksen
Erik Martinsen
Espen Normann Paulsen
Thomas Raaness
Rge Bernhard Myhre
Jens A. Kristiansen
Geir Turtum
Simen Dyb Berg
Haakon Dalsbg
Sondre Rgisehagen
Ken Persen
Christian Rostad
Simon Lindgren

Hakon Braten

Adventsgolfen 2017 « 21.12.2024 17:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/563757
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563757

1

1

1

11

12

12
12

Morten Falk

Lars Somby

Tom-Henrik Sandvik

Henrik Abell Larsen

Marius Heum

Sondre Dyb Berg

Esbjorn Kjell

Eirin Korvald

Geir Turtum

Haakon Dalsbg

Jens A. Kristiansen

Jorn Idar Kvig

Thore Isaksen

Arnold Vinje Erichsen

Thomas Raaness

Age Bernhard Myhre

Simen Dyb Berg

Ken Persen

Espen Normann Paulsen

Bérd Bge

Christian Rostad
Said Zabihian

12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30

12/03/17 10:00

12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 10:00
12/03/17 13:30

2

w
w
Wi I N W W AW DN WW N W

1|7

3
334
3
433
3
4
334
3
3133
3
2,24
3
3133
3
334
2
3,44
3
2 34
4
433
3
3.4/4
3
3
2 34

3

W U W W W w w NN W NN

7

3

A WAl WWWUu W WU WW W W DWW W WP W W

Adventsgolfen 2017 « 21.12.2024 17:00 (2)

4

AP WIN WW W N UG NN

7

3

N T WlWw| Ao NN PADW DLW,V WA, VDWW PN

3

o N NN WN

7

3

w W DWW RO NP W W R WDN WN DO R WS

2

W Wlw ww w NN wWw &N

7

2

~N W W AP IWOOO N WEINWW WU WW AN W N W

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnanlanlnummmmmmmmm--

3/3/3/3/3(3/3/3|3

2

W W w w & N WWw w N w w

7

2

W Wl wlw wiN U BN WD WD WWwW W N W P WIN W W

2

w U U WwWwWw U WwWw AW wWw W

7

4

W wi Al w  wlw ut b & & & b W W PP VW W W W PP W W

W Wl w W N Ww w NN

3

W Wi bl W BN N W W W W W W W W &AW W N W W N WIN W

AU WW W w w & WN W &

B~ B UV I =N R N T A~ B OV 2 B GV I S~ S GV o B 'V 2 B 6 2 B ©, B GO I B = GO o S B - LS I ™~ U [ (R OV [ O B B ~ i B O3 ]

A PA W IN W N WW W N NN

A W AN W DU WW | ARW W W W W WU W RSN W W

A U WIN Wwlw NN w w

O W A wlwlun WA AUDWW W AP RAEINDN W W W W

W W W A W EDND WD WDN

W PP N W W W UL WA N WW W W N NN NN WIWN W

W I N PP WW W AN WDN W W

W P WWIN U WW W E NN WL D DWW P W WP W W

Wi I N B WM WDNWW W N W

A N APl WWIW BRI WN WW W AP PPwW NN NN W W NP W W

N Rl W AN WDNRRW W N W

4

u W ww A, W AW W PP EINNEINNWEN DS

W ININ N WN NN WWwW Ww N

3

A W Wl W Wi BN WN WN BN WW A WW WW WININ W

3

48
3
46
2
48
4
52
4
53
3
61
2

-10

+3

45
93
51
97
55

103
54

106
57

110
58

119
58

+72| 127 | +75|185

3/4/3/6 4 4|5
12/03/1713:30 ({3 |46 5|35 5 3|4

+12

+1
3
+4

+12

67

56

3

59

55

59

59

55

55

63

61

56

62

67

+16
+28

-4

+1
+2
+2
-2
+2
+1
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+3
+11
+5
+11
+11
+12
+6
+13
+13
+1
+13

71
138

110
51
110
56
57
112
53
112
56
115
61
116
61
116
58
121
60
121
66
122
61
123
68
56
123

+1 (56

+13 | 68


https://discgolfmetrix.com/563757

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmm--
15 | Erik Martinsen 12/03/17 10:00 3/3/4/3/4 2|3
12/03/1713:30|2 |35 3|26 4 4, 4,55 4,2 33|43 +9 | 64 +14/|124
15 | Sigurhjortur Snorrason | 12/03/17 10:00 4/3/4|3(3/4(3|4|4 33 ,3|4|2|3]3 4 3 +5 | 60
12/03/1713:30 |4 |37 3|4(3 /3|34, 3|42 4|33 /3|5/3|+9/| 64 +14|124
15 | Sondre Rgisehagen 12/03/17 10:00 334/ 7(3/3|/3(3/4|4|2/3|3|4/3|4, 5 3 +9 | 64
12/03/1713:30| 3|3 (34 4|2 4|34, 3|42 5|2 3/4/|4|3|+5/| 60 |+14|124
18 | Simon Lindgren 12/03/17 10:00 4/3|4 4/3/4/3/2 3|3 /4|23|3|2,4/|25 3 +4 | 59
12/03/1713:30|5 6 4 /3 |4|3 /3|3 /4/ 3|5 4 ,3|4,24|4)3]|+12| 67 |+16|126
18 | Hakon Braten 12/03/17 10:00 3/4/4/ 4|35 6(3/3|2|4,3 5|22 4 3 2 +7 | 62
12/03/1713:302 |4 |4 /5 3|3 /4|4 /33|53 /5|34 /3|4|2|+9| 64 |+16/|126
20 | Kristian Sgnningdal 12/03/17 10:00 3/3/3/6/2/3/3(3/3|4/|3,4 4|33 )4 5 3 +7 | 62
12/03/1713:30/3 |3 (3|5 2|4 6(3 4 4|3 |/3 /4|4 ,3|4/|4)3]|+10| 65 |+17|127
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1112030450617 89 10]11 1213 ]14]15 1617 15 |Tor JRE
Par 3,33, 3,3, 3|3/3/3, 33|33 ,3/3|3 /|4 3|55

Avg 31(132/38|39 332|373 |36/32(35/31|3.7(29/28|3.3| 4 |2.8|59.8

Difficulty 4 |11,17/18| 5 |10|16| 7 |14 9 |13 |8 (15| 3 |1 |12 |6 | 2 | 4.8

Birdie -1 11| 3 | 3 | 3 17|15 | 4 |13 5515 5 20|19 | 5 14|20 | 177 18%
Par 0 34142 18|19 2223 |27 33|29 (36|26 |22|20 |22 28 |33|31|28 493 |51%
Bogey 1 77 2717|1411 13 |7 |20 11 18|13 |17| 9 | 6 (14| 8 | 4 | 223 |23%
Double Bogey 2 | 1 2 11 3 5 31 4 3 10 2 1 1 47 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 11 | 1%
Other >3 11 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 2%
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